Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPK001TOC101)

Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO Z440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001TOC311)

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TMBFFE002TOC129)

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFEOO1TOC129)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

98,17 USD

126,00 USD

185,85 USD

72,45 USD



